
Instruction Sheet 
LEDstream CM  ·  Mounting  ·  Wire

kliksystems.com.au  ·  info@kliksystems.com.au  ·  quotations@kliksystems.com.au  ·  t: +612 9851 3300	 33596-A

321

press down  
to adjust  
wire length

6 7  

9     10     

8    

4

5

24VDC  
ONLY

fixing by 
others

The light source contained in this luminaire shall only be replaced by the manufacturer or the service agent or a similar qualified person.

Dimensions 
w 28  ·  h 54 
Weight 
1.2kg/m


